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SENDING AND REPLYING TO TEXT
MESSAGES VIA EMAIL
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STEP 1. Open your email software i.e., Outlook, Gmail,
Hotmail, etc.

¥ Inbox- F
[ GetMessages v /" Write v Chat /'gAddressBook | OTagv ¥V QuickFilter Q 7705782274
vii dee_i@aistos Ak From 9 Subject Date © © B ReplyAll v A Forward &
V(¥ Inbox (34) SmokePing o o [SmokeAlert] hostdown was raised on SP-350-3107-58  4:26... A App Store Connect <no,
spam-mail Twitter o 680 The Fan shared "The Evolution of Atlanta Braves Pitc... 4:23 ... ct The status of your (maq
Drafts (20) Pyxis Support o WARN - Pyxis issue for 316-2518-4782986400 4:20... now "In Review"
[1] Sent (1) National Debt Relief o We can help reduce your debt .. noc@claritytel.com
é Archives (13) SmokePing [SmokeAlert] rttdetect was raised on SP-316-2682-990 407P..,

STEP 2: Click on the link to create a new email message in
your email software.
NOTE: The icon to create a new email message is different depending upon

the email software that you are using. It may appear as Write, Compose,
New Email. etc.

¥ [nbox - w
[ Get Messages /" Wiite v CJ Chat /’gAddress Book | QTagv T QuickFilter Q 705782274
v de Ak From % Subject Date © & B ReplyAll v A Forward (5
V(¥ Inbox (34) SmokePing o o [SmokeAlert] hostdown was raised on SP-350-3107-58  4:26... A App Store Connect <no,
spam-mail Twitter o 680 The Fan shared "The Evolution of Atlanta Braves Pitc... 4:23 ... The status of your (mat
Drafts (20) Pyxis Support o WARN - Pyxis issue for 316-2518-4782986400 4:20.. now "In Review"
[ Sent (1) National Debt Relief o We can help reduce your debt 4. noc@claritytel com
Luﬂ_ Archives (13) SmokePing [SmokeAlert] rttdetect was raised on SP-316-2682-990 407P..,
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STEP 3: Enter the recipient’s 10-digit number plus

"@sms.claritytel.com" as shown.
Example: 6786786868@sms.claritytel.com

Write: (no subject) - Thunderbird
File Edit View Insert Format Options JTools Help

A Send /‘9 Spelling v ﬂSecurity v [DSave v

|
From:  youremailaddress@email com

v To: | 6786 clantytel com

Subject: |

Paragraph v  Variable Width v B
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STEP 4. Enter your text message to be sent in the body of

your email as shown below.

Note: If you have a signature in your email then you may want to consider
deleting it from this message or it will be sent along with your text.
Signatures will not always display as they should in the recipients’
messaging device.

Write: (no subject) - Thunderbird
File Edit View Insert Format Options Tools Help

A Send | A, Speling v @& Security v [D)Save v

From:  youremailaddress@email com

v To: 6786786863@sms clantytel com
Subject: |
Paragraph v  Variable Width v B
l Enter your message here to be sent. |

e
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STEP 5: Click the "Send" icon in your email client to send

your text.

Note: In order to be able to use the ClarityTel text feature the email
address that you will be using to send your text message must be added
to ClarityTel's SMS Portal. If you have not already provided ClarityTel with
the email address that you will be using for SMS then please contact our
support department at 866-399-8647 or email support@claritytel.com.

Write: (no subject) - Thunderbird
File Edit View Insert Format Options Tools Help

4 Send Ao Spelling Vv ﬂSecurity v @Save v

From:  youremailaddress@email com
v To: 6786786868@sms clantytel com

Subject:

Paragraph v  Variable Width v B

Enter your message here to be sent.
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STEP 6: When you receive a text message on your ClarityTel
assigned number sender will appear as "Clarity SMS

plus Sender's Telephone Number" as shown.

NOTE: The subject of the text message received will include an SMS

Reference number.

File Edit View Go Message

Events and Tasks Tools Help

% Inbox -
[ Get Messages v /" Write
Vgr X
v (¥ Inbox (16)
spam-mail
Drafts (20)
[Z, Sent (1)
& Archives (13)
Junk
o Trash
Employment
mail-trash
Management
Prospect Camps

saved-messages

test

Training Video

www.claritytel.com

v ) Chat ;&AddressBook

~ % [ From

Q Tag v Y Quick Filter

Subiect

Clarity SMS 67¢ 157

SMS: 54513

eVS Technical Support
SmokePing

Tervis

EMILY’s List
SmokePing

PostalOne! System Release 48.0.2.1
[SmokeAlert] hostdown was cleare
The Best in Vacation Hydration
Can't O stop O now O
[SmokeAlert] rttdetect was cleare«
'honi
v for

cess

'honi
rvice
rand
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STEP 7. Click "Reply" in the menu bar of your email client to

reply to the text. Then press "Send" to send your

text reply.

Note: If you have a signature in your email then you may want to consider
deleting it from this message or it will be sent along with your text. Signatures
will not always display as they should in the recipients’ messaging device.

2274

Date -
2:10 ...
. 2:08...
2:04 ...
2:01 ...
2:00 ...
1:54 ...
1:52 ...

as- - NS0 Pacs

. 12:58 ...
12:31 ...
12:04 ...

. 11:471 ..

.. 11:33 ..
11:1...
10:05 ...

S:49 AL..
S:45 ALl
9:45 AL
S:14 ALl
8:40 A...

7:57 A...

2/20/...
2/20...
2/20/...
2 2/20/...
2/20/...
2/20/...
. 2/20/...
2/20/...

== () >
e = < Replﬁ Forward & Archive @ Junk '@ Delete More ~
e S A0S 7 <6784 157@sms.claritytel.com> W
t SMS: 5451 2:10 PM

Vo SRRt
( ~ —_—
CL/\IWT:_L_
You have received a Text Message!

Received From: 678 mAa457
Delivered To: 6783 _™936

Message Time: 2019-02-21 13:10:47
Reference #: 54513

Test

Unread: 17 Total: 11694  [31) Today Pane A

If you require additional assistance then please contact Clarity Support at 866-
399-8647 or email support@claritytel.com.
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